XXV Torneio Natacdo SCB - Golfinho Sports 2024

Braga, 20/1/2024

Prova 6
20/01/2024 - 16:15

Masc., 50m Mariposa

Cadetes B
Lista inscritos

Tomas Henrique Estima

Joao Ramos Fangueiro
Tomas Oliveira Araujo
Martim Ferreira Antunes
Lourenco Pinto Barbosa
Vicente Moreira Dourado
Joao Guilherme Martins
Rodrigo Queiros Neves
Tiago Pereira Oliveira
Vasco Ferreira Sa

Joao Pedro Matias
Daniel Tokarskyy

Rafael Matias Martins
Diogo Brandao Petinga
Goncalo Castro Palmeira
Delfim Klimentov Ferreira
DNS Luca Cavati Toledo

DNS Gabriel Silva Ribeiro
DNS Goncalo Nunes Coelho
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Francisco Manso Goncalves

Ano

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
13

Clube Natacao Colegio Efanor
Escola Desportiva de Viana
Clube Fluvial Vilacondense
Escola Desportiva de Viana
Sporting Clube de Braga

Foca - Quinta Da Lixa Cnf
Clube Naval Povoense

Clube de Natacao da Maia
LeixBes Sport Clube

Sporting Clube de Braga
Grupo Desp Natacédo Famalicdo
Ginasio Clube de Vila Real
Futebol Clube do Porto
Sporting Club Caminhense
Viana Natacao Clube

Vitéria Sport Clube

Clube Fluvial Portuense

Clube Fluvial Portuense

Clube de Natacao de Alcobaca
Clube Aquatico Pacense

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Associacédo de Natacdo do Minho
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